ADVANTAGES OF THE ELECTRONIC TEMPERING
STATION
• Pre-wired control module. Includes the ETV Electronic
Tempering Valve with Actuator and Control Module
• Select from 3 different sizes ranging from ¾” to 2 1/2”
• Pre-piped assembly includes 5 pipe connections for
easy installation
• Each Station assembly includes unions, isolation valves,

MODELS—ETS-LT 75, ETS-LT 100 AND ETS-LT 125
SIZING
DIMENSIONS
ETS
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
ETV
VALVE
SIZE
PIPE SIZE
A B C D E F G H J K WEIGHT
MIXED COLD HOT RECIRC
HEAT SOURCE
COLD SUPPLY
ETS-75 915800–075 3/4” 3/4” 3/4” 3/4” 3/4” 3/4” 36.00 26.00 10.50 16.00 18.70 1.50 3.75 2.50 3.00 3.81 52 lbs.
ETS-100 915800–100 1” 1” 1” 1” 3/4” 1” 36.00 26.00 10.50 16.00 18.70 1.50 3.75 3.00 2.25 3.94 58 lbs.
ETS-125 915800–125 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 3/4” 1 1/4” 36.00 26.00 10.50 16.00 18.70 1.38 3.75 3.38 2.00 4.06 68 lbs.
PRESSURE
DROP PSI
ETS MODELS
ETS–75 ETS–100 ETS–125

MODELS—ETS-LT 150, ETS-LT 200 AND ETS-LT 250
SIZING
DIMENSIONS
ETS
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
ETV
VALVE
SIZE
PIPE SIZE
A B C D E F G H WEIGHT
MIXED COLD HOT RECIRC
HEAT SOURCE
COLD SUPPLY
ETS-150 915800–150 1 1/2” 1 1/2” 1 1/2” 1 1/2” 1 1/4” 1 1/2” 42.00 34.00 10.50 16.00 24.00 4.88 3.88 4.19 95 lbs.
ETS-200 915800–200 2” 2” 2” 2” 1 1/2” 2” 48.00 36.00 11.50 16.00 26.50 5.00 5.19 4.50 130 lbs.
ETS-250 915800–250 2 1/2” 2 1/2” 2 1/2” 2 1/2” 2” 2 1/2” 60.00 48.00 12.00 16.00 34.88 5.88 6.38 4.88 215 lbs.
PRESSURE
DROP PSI
ETS MODELS
ETS–150 ETS–200 ETS–250